Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Wig Brothers Constructions Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 27.11-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 25-02-2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of A_mour_n of Amount of Remarks, if any
any mutual |claim rejected | claim under
Amount dues, that verification
i . i may be set
Name of creditor ) Amount of claim |Nature of covered by lien it
Amount claimed " X or attachment
admitted claim "
pending
disposal
. Claim admitted on best
S. M Choudhary Construction (Prop.) 59,62,821 20,76,397|Unsecured - 38,86,424 ! "
estimate basis
Raj Bala 10,41,337 4,55,178|Unsecured ; 5,86,150 Claim admitted on best
estimate basis
. Claim admitted on best
Satbir 23,97,367 14,15,936|Unsecured - 9,81,431 estimate basis
Total 94,01,525 39,47,511 - - 54,54,014 -




